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ST PLATINUM
$3500

8+hrs of Coverage
Lead Photographer + second shooter
Personalized online gallery
500 edited images

Engagement Photoshoot
10x10" Photobook

GOLD
$2500

ohrs of Coverage
Lead Photographer + second
shooter
Personalized online gallery
400 edited images

SILVER
$2000

4hrs of Coverage
Lead Photographer
Personalized online gallery
300 edited images

Mandzik

PHOTOGRAPHY

$300/Hr

$2000-3500

$300/Hr

$600/Hr

$500/Hr




